NMUYH SECTION SECTION NUMBER 53447 872

CHAIN DEL{VERY GRIPPER

‘
[ N,

7/ ©SZ.

VY

A7
Vi




. . . RN =
s34 | Chain delivery gripper SECTION NUMBER

SECTION 53447 872

k=7 OEREIE, R LHEN 2578 | ORISR AiiE L T72a 0w,

The dimension of the parts marked with a * differs depending on the press serial number. When ordering parts, please inform us of the press serial number.

No. SET No. / PART No. PART NAME / COMPONENT PARTS No. Qty
5310 87 302-1 GRIPPER SHAFT ASSY 3
579
5344 87 310 GRIPPER ASSY 3
4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22
5344 87 320 GRIPPER BASE ASSY 3
13,14,18,19,22
5344 87 410 CHAIN ASSY 2
1,3
1 5344 87 412 CHAIN 6
2 9670051001 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 -
3 90853 JOINT LINK RF2040(1 6
4 5290 87 315-1 SPACER 3
5 9411302200 TAPER PIN 3X22 -
6 9684050508 SET SCREW M5X5 -
7 5290 87 316-1 ARM (LEVER) 3
9 531087 313-1 SHAFT 3
10 5340 87 321-1 SPRING 12
11 5321 87 318-2 GRIPPER 15
12 9670061608 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 -
13 5344 87 311 BRACKET 3
14 5344 87 312 BRACKET 3
15 9716050014 PLAIN WASHER M5 -
16 90203 BALL BEARING 62527 3
17 5290 87 317-1 PIN 3
18 9411302500 TAPER PIN 3X25 -
19 9411301800 TAPER PIN 3X18 -
20 9710050008 SPRING WASHER M5 -
21 9660050014 HEXAGON NUT M5 -

22 5344 87 330 GRIPPER BASE 3




